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 `  

August 2019         
 

       1 Thursday 2 Friday 
Julie Gone 

3 Saturday 
 

 
 
 
 

      9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ Mike 
Murtha and 
Putz 
(New Event) 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
3:00  

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Pokeno 
Communion w/ 
Barry Schaeffer 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

4 
 

Sunday 5  Monday 6  Tuesday 
 

7  Wednesday 8  Thursday 9  Friday 
Mary Gone 

10  Saturday 
Mary Gone 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
 
Kar Jackers 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
 
500 Cards 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
HCE Club  
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 
 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails w/ 
Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor 
Randy 
Schussmann 
Osceola 
Community 
Church “Shine” 
Music w/ Beth 
and Lee 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
 

 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ Little 
Falls Music 
Makers 
Elaine Time 
 
 
 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 
 
 
  
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Bloody Mary 
Happy Hour 
Private Event 
music by Joe Sir 
RSVP w/Julie 
 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday Wes 
(98) 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2:30pm 
 

 

Bob Bingo

 
Bobbie’s 
Birthday Party 

 
Happy Birthday 
Bobbie (86)! 
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11 Sunday 
Mary Gone 
Elaine here 

12 
 

 Monday 
 

13  Tuesday 
 

14  Wednesday 15  Thursday 
 

16 
 

 Friday 
Mary Gone 

17 
 

 Saturday 
Mary Gone 

10:00am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Congo Church 
w/Rick 
(weather 
permitting) 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy– Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
No Bake Club 
Strawberry 
Lemonade Pie 
Music w/ 
Manfred 
Elaine Time 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 

Church Service 
w/ Pastor 
Randy 
Schussmann 
Patio 
time/Pokeno 
(Weather 
depending) 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Crafts w/ 
Lavonne then 
Music w/ 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Elaine Time 
 

8:45 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Relan 
Grove 
 
Happy Birthday 
Jacquie! (63) 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

18 Sunday 
Mary Gone 

19  Monday 20  Tuesday 
 

21 Wednesday 
Happy Senior 
Citizen’s Day 

22  Thursday 
 

23  Friday 
 

24  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
Cancelled 
Today 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Around the 
World w/ the 
Gallagher’s 
Music w/ Rich 
Schroeder 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 
 
Happy Birthday 
Charlotte! (87) 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Lori 
Peper 
Music w/ the 
Geezers 
 
Happy birthday 
Patty! (86) 

 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music w/ Beth 
Ray 
Elaine Time 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Craig 
Draxton  

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bob Bingo 
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25 Sunday 
 

26 
 

Monday 
 

27 Tuesday 28 Wednesday 29 Thursday 30 Friday 31 Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Mary Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Music w/ Dale 
Martell 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 
 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00 
 
 
 
 
6:45 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Lori 
Peper 
Patio time or 
Pokeno 
(Weather 
depending) 
 
New Life Kids 

 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
6:00 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Pontoon Boat 
Rides (Sign up 
needed and 
weather 
permitting) 
Elaine Time 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Rudy 
Rudesill 
 
 
Happy Birthday 
Bernice! (96) 

 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

 


