Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

August 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

	August 2019					1 Thursday		2 Friday Julie Gone		3 Saturday			
Hell A		J S make me b	р Нарру					9:30an 10:00a 10:30a 1:30pr	nm Brain Games nm Catholic Communion n Music w/ Mike	10:15a	am Story Telling with Don Hansen	1:30pm	Bob Bingo
l	Sunday	5	Monday	6	Tuesday	7 W	ednesday	8	Thursday		Friday Mary Gone		aturday ary Gone
L0:00am	Congo Church – weather permitting Kar Jackers	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/ Sally Bingo	10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Resident Council HCE Club 500 Cards		Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/ Charlotte Church Service w/ Pastor Randy		Brain Games Catholic Communion	1:30p	sam Story Telling with Don Hansen m Bloody Mary Happy Hour m Private Event	1:30pm	Bob Bingo
		3:00pm	500 Cards	•	Elaine Time	2:00pm 6:00pm	Schussmann Osceola Community Church "Shine" Music w/ Beth	6:00p	Makers om Elaine Time		music by Joe Sir RSVP w/Julie	2:30pm	Bobbie's Birthday Par Happy Birthda

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

August 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

11	Sunday Mary Gone Elaine here	12	Monday	13	Tuesday	14 W	/ednesday	15	Thursday	16	Friday Mary Gone	17	Saturday Mary Gone
10:00am	Congo Church w/Rick (weather permitting) Ugly Dog Therapy– Earl and Albert – Pudelpointers	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo Farmer's Market (Weather permitting)	10:00am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch No Bake Club Strawberry Lemonade Pie Music w/ Manfred Elaine Time		Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/Charlotte Church Service w/ Pastor Randy Schussmann Patio time/Pokeno (Weather depending)		Brain Games Catholic Communion Crafts w/ Lavonne then Music w/ Concrete Cowboy	8:45 10:15 1:30p	Don Hansen Music w/ Relan Grove		Bob Bingo
18	Sunday Mary Gone	19	Monday	20	Tuesday	На	ednesday ppy Senior izen's Day	22	Thursday	23	Friday	24	Saturday
10:00am	Congo Church Cancelled Today	1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo Farmer's Market (Weather permitting)		Morning Stretch Around the World w/ the Gallagher's Music w/ Rich Schroeder 500 Cards Elaine Time Happy Birthday Charlotte! (87)	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service w/ Pastor Lori Peper Music w/ the	9:30am 10:00ai 10:30ai 1:30pm 6:00pm	Stretch m Brain Games m Catholic Communion Music w/ Beth Ray	1:30p	Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	1:30p	Bob Bingo

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

August 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

25	Sunday	26	Monday	27	Tuesday	28	Wednesday	29	Thursday	30	Friday	31	Saturday
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Mary Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Farmer's Market (Weather permitting)	10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Music w/ Dale Martell 500 Cards Elaine Time	10:15am	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/Charlotte Church Service w/ Pastor Lori Peper Patio time or Pokeno (Weather depending) New Life Kids	10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Pontoon Boat Rides (Sign up needed and weather permitting) Elaine Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Story Telling w/ Don Hansen Music w/ Rudy Rudesill Happy Birthday Bernice! (96)	1:30pm	Bob Bingo